WY V1V
13X00d

"Wod Wlie|el}a)d0p Je s)Jewldalem JNoYlIM sjusindop 14N0od pajedijuayine puld

Patent No.

D602,193S

D602,194S

D602,195S

D604,008S

7,760,107

7,810,960

7,878,692

7,980,736

8,360,614

8,534,873

8,789,980

Inventor(s)

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps, Mark Sutherland

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps, Mark Sutherland

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps, Mark Sutherland

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps, Mark Sutherland

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps

Assignee(s)

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.
Stepps, Mark Sutherland

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.
Stepps, Mark Sutherland

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.
Stepps, Mark Sutherland

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.

Stepps, Mark Sutherland

Inteltech Corporation

Inteltech Corporation

Inteltech Corporation

Inteltech Corporation

Inteltech Corporation

Inteltech Corporation

Silescent Lighting Corporation

Issue Date

October 13, 2009

October 13, 2009

October 13, 2009

November 10, 2009

July 20, 2010

October 12, 2010

February 1, 2011

July 19, 2011

January 29, 2013

September 17, 2013

July 29, 2014

PATENT OWNER EXHIBIT 2003

Page 1


https://www.docketalarm.com/

WY V1V
13X00d

"Wod Wlie|el}a)d0p Je s)Jewldalem JNoYlIM sjusindop 14N0od pajedijuayine puld

9,080,760

9,313,849

Daryl Soderman, Dale B.
Stepps

Dale B. Stepps, Bernard
Corwin

Daryl Soderman, Dale B. July 14, 2015
Stepps

Silescent Lighting Corporation  April 12, 2016

PATENT OWNER EXHIBIT 2003
Page 2


https://www.docketalarm.com/

