Patent No.	Inventor(s)	Assignee(s)	<u>Issue Date</u>
D602,193S	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps, Mark Sutherland	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps, Mark Sutherland	October 13, 2009
D602,194S	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps, Mark Sutherland	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps, Mark Sutherland	October 13, 2009
D602,195S	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps, Mark Sutherland	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps, Mark Sutherland	October 13, 2009
D604,008S	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps, Mark Sutherland	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps, Mark Sutherland	November 10, 2009
7,760,107	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	Inteltech Corporation	July 20, 2010
7,810,960	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	Inteltech Corporation	October 12, 2010
7,878,692	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	Inteltech Corporation	February 1, 2011
7,980,736	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	Inteltech Corporation	July 19, 2011
8,360,614	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	Inteltech Corporation	January 29, 2013
8,534,873	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	Inteltech Corporation	September 17, 2013
8,789,980	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	Silescent Lighting Corporation	July 29, 2014

9,080,760	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	Daryl Soderman, Dale B. Stepps	July 14, 2015
9,313,849	Dale B. Stepps, Bernard Corwin	Silescent Lighting Corporation	April 12, 2016